Results in the:

Format:

Championship
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

1st Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2nd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

3rd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

3rd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2 Person Scramble

Cass Cooper
Lance Eskew

Buddy Winks
Derek Allison

Mike Montoya
Richard Montoya

Javier Chavira
Shawn Mills

Justin Huebner
Gib Martindale

Andy Reynolds
Donnie Beard

Chris Linquist
Steve Williams

Steven Hinkle
Gene Hurst

Scott Allen
Roger Allen

Ben Wiesner
Andrew Shuffield

Lee Merrill
Turner Hamm

Keith Miller
Brad Endsley

Mark Largin
Devon Reimer

Kevin Allen
Matthew Lunsford

Mike Munnelly
Bud Vance

Shawn Vance
Doug George

Mike Bass
Christian Bass

J.T. Hodges
Paul Rodriguez

Allen Rankin
Shane Rankin

Brad Gentry
Sam Richard

48th Annual BNSF Golf Tournament

August 23-24, 2016
Tomahawk Course

66-63-129

66-63-129

66-63-129

64-65-129

67-61-128

70-63-133

67-67-134

69-69-138

72-68-140

74-67-141

72-69-141

72-71-143

78-73-151

78-73-151

78-74-152

79-74-153

82-77-159

83-78-161

82-79-161

82-82-164

Final Results



