Results in the: 48th Annual BNSF Golf Tournament

August 23-24, 2016

Tomahawk Course

Format: 2 Person Scramble Final Results

ormat.	2 i cison scrambic	
Championship		
1st Place	Cass Cooper Lance Eskew	66-63-129
2nd Place	Buddy Winks Derek Allison	66-63-129
3rd Place	Mike Montoya Richard Montoya	66-63-129
4th Place	Javier Chavira Shawn Mills	64-65-129
1st Flight:		
1st Place	Justin Huebner Gib Martindale	67-61-128
2nd Place	Andy Reynolds Donnie Beard	70-63-133
3rd Place	Chris Linquist Steve Williams	67-67-134
4th Place	Steven Hinkle Gene Hurst	69-69-138
2nd Flight:		
1st Place	Scott Allen Roger Allen	72-68-140
2nd Place	Ben Wiesner Andrew Shuffield	74-67-141
3rd Place	Lee Merrill Turner Hamm	72-69-141
4th Place	Keith Miller Brad Endsley	72-71-143
3rd Flight:		
1st Place	Mark Largin Devon Reimer	78-73-151
2nd Place	Kevin Allen Matthew Lunsford	78-73-151
3rd Place	Mike Munnelly Bud Vance	78-74-152
4th Place	Shawn Vance Doug George	79-74-153
3rd Flight:		
1st Place	Mike Bass	82-77-159
13011000	Christian Bass	02 // 133
2nd Place	J.T. Hodges Paul Rodriguez	83-78-161
3rd Place	Allen Rankin Shane Rankin	82-79-161
4th Place	Brad Gentry Sam Richard	82-82-164